
SCHEDULE - MUSTANGS
summer 2025 / KING/AURORA - THU-TUE TIER 4/5 (C/D)

Aug. 09, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, May 20, 25 6 JAWNS JAWS 0 MUSTANGS 10:00 pm King City Arena

Thu, May 29, 25 6 2in2 2 MUSTANGS 7:00 pm King City Arena

Tue, Jun 03, 25 2 DIRTY DEVILS 2 MUSTANGS 7:30 pm King City Arena

Tue, Jun 10, 25 1 JAWNS JAWS 0 MUSTANGS DEF 7:00 pm King City Arena

Thu, Jun 19, 25 4 KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

1 MUSTANGS 7:30 pm Aurora Community
Centre

Tue, Jun 24, 25 1 MUSTANGS 4 2in2 7:00 pm King City Arena

Thu, Jun 26, 25 2 MUSTANGS 3 KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

10:00 pm King City Arena

Wed, Jul 02, 25 4 MUSTANGS 2 2in2 9:00 pm King City Arena

Tue, Jul 08, 25 5 MUSTANGS 5 DIRTY DEVILS 9:00 pm King City Arena

Thu, Jul 10, 25 5 MUSTANGS 11 JAWNS JAWS 8:30 pm Aurora Community
Centre

Tue, Jul 15, 25 0 DIRTY DEVILS 1 MUSTANGS DEF 9:30 pm King City Arena

Thu, Jul 24, 25 2 MUSTANGS 2 KING CITY
STEELHAWKS

8:30 pm Aurora Community
Centre

Tue, Jul 29, 25 B SF 1 1 MUSTANGS 2 DIRTY DEVILS 7:00 pm King City Arena

Thu, Jul 31, 25 B SF 2 2 DIRTY DEVILS 2 MUSTANGS 8:30 pm King City Arena


